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Style 1930

This 6" channel tufted style is sleek and sophisticated.
The overall depth is 38" which provides an ample
seating depth of 27". *DUE TO THE NATURE OF THE
CHANNELS, LENGTH INCREASES OR DECREASES
NEED TO BE IN INCREMENTS OF 6".** *SEE
ALTERNATE IMAGES FOR SECTIONAL LAYOUT
OPTIONS* *PLEASE NOTE: SECTIONAL WILL HAVE
3 CUSHIONS WHILE SOFA & LOVE WILL HAVE 2
CUSHIONS.* All frames corner blocked. Products meet
the requirements of the Bureau of Household Goods
and Services Technical Bulletin No. 117-2013.
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Length Depth

Height

Yardage

Sofa

Love

Chair

1 arm sofa with return
1 arm sofa

1 arm love

1 arm chaise

Bumper with return
Bumper

Frame height including legs

p: 626-732-4555

90
72
42
103
96
66
36
96
60

38
38
38
38
38
38
68
38
38

. f:626-732-4535

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

15
12
9
17
14
11
10.5
15



